
MONTHLY PLANNER 

APRIL – 2025 

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.04.2025 Tue   

02.04.2025 Wed  

03.04.2025 Thu  

04.04.2025 Fri  

05.04.2025 Sat  

06.04.2025 Sun Ram Navami 

07.04.2025 Mon  

08.04.2025 Tue  

09.04.2025 Wed  

10.04.2025 Thu Mahavir Jayanti 

11.04.2025 Fri Seminar on “Emotional Well Being and Mental Health” 

for Class-XI & XII Parents (8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

12.04.2025 Sat  

13.04.2025 Sun  

14.04.2025 Mon Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

15.04.2025 Tue  

16.04.2025 Wed Seminar on “Academic Stress and Study Skills” for 

Class-XI & XII Students  

17.04.2025 Thu  

18.04.2025 Fri Good Friday 

19.04.2025 Sat Holiday 

20.04.2025 Sun  

21.04.2025 Mon  

22.04.2025 Tue  

23.04.2025 Wed  

24.04.2025 Thu Poem Recitation Competition (Class I –V) 

25.04.2025 Fri Seminar on “Emotional Well Being and Mental Health” 

for Class-X Parents 

26.04.2025 Sat  

27.04.2025 Sun  

28.04.2025 Mon Seminar on “Academic Stress and Study Skills” for 

Class-X Students  

29.04.2025 Tue  

30.04.2025 Wed Maharshi Parasuram Jayanti 

 

 



MONTHLY PLANNER 

JUNE – 2025 

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.06.2025 Sun  

02.06.2025 Mon   

03.06.2025 Tue  

04.06.2025 Wed  

05.06.2025 Thu  

06.06.2025 Fri  

07.06.2025 Sat Eid-al-Adha (Bakrid) 

08.06.2025 Sun  

09.06.2025 Mon   

10.06.2025 Tue  

11.06.2025 Wed  

12.06.2025 Thu  

13.06.2025 Fri School Re - opens 

14.06.2025 Sat  

15.06.2025 Sun  

16.06.2025 Mon   

17.06.2025 Tue  

18.06.2025 Wed  

19.06.2025 Thu  

20.06.2025 Fri  

21.06.2025 Sat Investiture Ceremony 

22.06.2025 Sun  

23.06.2025 Mon  

24.06.2025 Tue  

25.06.2025 Wed  

26.06.2025 Thu Seminar on “Parental Expectation” for Class-IX Parents 

(8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

27.06.2025 Fri Birthday Card Making Competition (Class I–II)  

Popsicle Stick Craft Competition (Class III – V) 

Poster Making Competition with Slogan  

(Class VI –VIII) 

28.06.2025 Sat Principal’s Birthday Celebration 

29.06.2025 Sun  

30.06.2025 Mon Declamation Competition (Class IX- XII) 

 

 



MONTHLY PLANNER  

JULY – 2025  

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.07.2025 Tue  

02.07.2025 Wed  

03.07.2025 Thu   

04.07.2025 Fri Seminar on “Career Guidance” for Class XI & XII 

Students (Stream wise)  

05.07.2025 Sat  

06.07.2025 Sun Muharram 

07.07.2025 Mon Periodic Test-I (Class I–X)  

Unit Test – I (Class XI & XII)  

08.07.2025 Tue  

09.07.2025 Wed  

10.07.2025 Thu  

11.07.2025 Fri  

12.07.2025 Sat  

13.07.2025 Sun  

14.07.2025 Mon  

15.07.2025 Tue  

16.07.2025 Wed  

17.07.2025 Thu  

18.07.2025 Fri  

19.07.2025 Sat Show and Tell Competition (Class I –II)  

Story Weaving Competition (Class III – V) 

20.07.2025 Sun  

21.07.2025 Mon  

22.07.2025 Tue  

23.07.2025 Wed  

24.07.2025 Thu  

25.07.2025 Fri Seminar on “Career Guidance” for Class-X Students 

26.07.2025 Sat PTM of Periodic Test-I (Class I to X)  

PTM of Unit Test–I (Class XI & XII) 

27.07.2025 Sun  

28.07.2025 Mon  

29.07.2025 Tue Hindi Speech Competition (Class IX – XII) 

30.07.2025 Wed  

31.07.2025 Thu Hindi Poem Recitation (Class VI–VII) 

 



MONTHLY PLANNER 

AUGUST – 2025  

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.08.2025 Fri Rakhi Making Competition (Class I-II) 

Rakhi Thali Decoration (Class III-IV)  
Handi Decoration Competition (Class-V) 

02.08.2025 Sat  

03.08.2025 Sun   

04.08.2025 Mon  

05.08.2025 Tue  

06.08.2025 Wed  

07.08.2025 Thu Rakhi Making Competition (Class VI-VIII) 

08.08.2025 Fri Seminar on “Emotional Well Being and Self Awareness” 

for Class-IX Students  

09.08.2025 Sat Raksha Bandhan 

10.08.2025 Sun   

11.08.2025 Mon  

12.08.2025 Tue Patriotic Group Song (Class VI-XII) 

13.08.2025 Wed  

14.08.2025 Thu Janmashtami Celebration 

15.08.2025 Fri Independence Day 

16.08.2025 Sat Janmashtami 

17.08.2025 Sun  

18.08.2025 Mon  

19.08.2025 Tue  

20.08.2025 Wed  

21.08.2025 Thu Seminar on “Friendship & Peer Relationship” for  
Class-VIII Students  

22.08.2025 Fri Ahilya Utsav (Half Day) 

23.08.2025 Sat Awareness Song Competition (Class I-II) 

Patriotic Group Song Competition (Class III-V) 

24.08.2025 Sun  

25.08.2025 Mon  

26.08.2025 Tue Eco-friendly Ganesh Idol Making Competition  

(Class VIII – XII) 

27.08.2025 Wed Ganesh Chaturthi 

28.08.2025 Thu  

29.08.2025 Fri Seminar on “Family and Home Life Challenges”  

For Class-VIII Parents (8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

30.08.2025 Sat  

31.08.2025 Sun  

 



 

MONTHLY PLANNER 

SEPTEMBER – 2025  

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.09.2025 Mon  

02.09.2025 Tue  

03.09.2025 Wed Seminar on “Growth & Puberty Education” for  

Class-VIII Students (Girls / Boys)  

04.09.2025 Thu  

05.09.2025 Fri Eid-e-Milad / Teachers’ Day 

06.09.2025 Sat  

07.09.2025 Sun Anant Chaturdashi 

08.09.2025 Mon  

09.09.2025 Tue Term – I Examination (Class I –VIII)  

Half Yearly Examination (Class IX – XII)  

10.09.2025 Wed  

11.09.2025 Thu  

12.09.2025 Fri  

13.09.2025 Sat  

14.09.2025 Sun  

15.09.2025 Mon  

16.09.2025 Tue  

17.09.2025 Wed  

18.09.2025 Thu  

19.09.2025 Fri  

20.09.2025 Sat  

21.09.2025 Sun  

22.09.2025 Mon  

23.09.2025 Tue  

24.09.2025 Wed  

25.09.2025 Thu  

26.09.2025 Fri Seminar on “Family & Home Life Challenges”  

for Class-VII Parents (8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

27.09.2025 Sat Best out of Waste Competition (Class  I – V) 

28.09.2025 Sun  

29.09.2025 Mon Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

30.09.2025 Tue  

 

 



 

MONTHLY PLANNER 

OCTOBER – 2025  

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.10.2025 Wed  

02.10.2025 Thu Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra 

03.10.2025 Fri  

04.10.2025 Sat  

05.10.2025 Sun  

06.10.2025 Mon  

07.10.2025 Tue Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 

08.10.2025 Wed  

09.10.2025 Thu Rangoli Making Competition (Class VI – XII) 

10.10.2025 Fri Seminar on “Understanding Child Development & 

Psychology” for Class-VI Parents (8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

11.10.2025 Sat  

12.10.2025 Sun  

13.10.2025 Mon  

14.10.2025 Tue Wall Hanging Décor Competition (Class I-II)   

Lantern Making Competition (Class III)  
Toran Making Competition (Class IV- V) 

15.10.2025 Wed  

16.10.2025 Thu PTM of Term-I Exam (Class I – X)  

PTM of Half Yearly Exam (Class XI & XII) 

17.10.2025 Fri Dusshera & Diwali Celebration 

Inter House Garba Competition (Class VI - XII) 

18.10.2025 Sat  

19.10.2025 Sun  

20.10.2025 Mon Diwali 

21.10.2025 Tue  

22.10.2025 Wed  

23.10.2025 Thu  

24.10.2025 Fri  

25.10.2025 Sat  

26.10.2025 Sun  

27.10.2025 Mon  

28.10.2025 Tue  

29.10.2025 Wed  

30.10.2025 Thu  

31.10.2025 Fri Seminar on “Growth & Puberty” for Class-VI Students  

 



 

MONTHLY PLANNER 

NOVEMBER – 2025  

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.11.2025 Sat  

02.11.2025 Sun  

03.11.2025 Mon  

04.11.2025 Tue Solo Dance Competition (Class I –II) 

Quiz Competition (Class III – V) 

05.11.2025 Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti 

06.11.2025 Thu  

07.11.2025 Fri  

08.11.2025 Sat  

09.11.2025 Sun  

10.11.2025 Mon  

11.11.2025 Tue  

12.11.2025 Wed  

13.11.2025 Thu Seminar for Class-V Parents (8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

14.11.2025 Fri Children’s Day Celebration 

15.11.2025 Sat Birsa Munda Jayanti 

16.11.2025 Sun  

17.11.2025 Mon  

18.11.2025 Tue  

19.11.2025 Wed  

20.11.2025 Thu  

21.11.2025 Fri  

22.11.2025 Sat Sports Day (Class III to V) 

23.11.2025 Sun  

24.11.2025 Mon  

25.11.2025 Tue  

26.11.2025 Wed  

27.11.2025 Thu  

28.11.2025 Fri Seminar for Class-IV Parents (8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m. 

29.11.2025 Sat English Debate Competition (Class IX – XII) 

30.11.2025 Sun  

 

 

 

 



MONTHLY PLANNER 

DECEMBER – 2025  

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.12.2025 Mon Periodic Test – II (Class I to IX)  

Pre-Board-I Exam (Class X and XII )  
Unit Test – II for Class XI 

02.12.2025 Tue  

03.12.2025 Wed  

04.12.2025 Thu  

05.12.2025 Fri  

06.12.2025 Sat  

07.12.2025 Sun  

08.12.2025 Mon  

09.12.2025 Tue  

10.12.2025 Wed Seminar for Class-III Parents (8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

11.12.2025 Thu Sanskrit Shloka Recitation Competition (Class VI – VIII) 

12.12.2025 Fri Christmas Cap Making Competition (Class I-II)  

Christmas Star Making Competition (Class III)  

Christmas Card Making Competition (Class IV – V) 

13.12.2025 Sat  

14.12.2025 Sun  

15.12.2025 Mon  

16.12.2025 Tue  

17.12.2025 Wed Seminar for Class-II Parents (8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

18.12.2025 Thu  

19.12.2025 Fri Seminar for Class-I Parents (8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.) 

20.12.2025 Sat  

21.12.2025 Sun  

22.12.2025 Mon PTM of Class I–IX & XI  

PTM of I Pre-Board Exam (Class X & XII) 

23.12.2025 Tue Christmas Celebration 

24.12.2025 Wed Christmas Eve 

25.12.2025 Thu Christmas 

26.12.2025 Fri  

27.12.2025 Sat  

28.12.2025 Sun  

29.12.2025 Mon  

30.12.2025 Tue  

31.12.2025 Wed  

 

 

 



MONTHLY PLANNER 

JANUARY – 2026  

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.01.2026 Thu New Year  

02.01.2026 Fri  

03.01.2026 Sat II Pre Board Exam for Class X  

04.01.2026 Sun  

05.01.2026 Mon  

06.01.2026 Tue  

07.01.2026 Wed  

08.01.2026 Thu  

09.01.2026 Fri Annual Function (Class VI – XII) 

10.01.2026 Sat Annual Function of Elementary Level  

(Nursery to Class-II) 

11.01.2026 Sun  

12.01.2026 Mon  

13.01.2026 Tue  

14.01.2026 Wed Makar Sankranti / Pongal 

15.01.2026 Thu St. Arnold Janssen’s Feast Day 

16.01.2026 Fri  

17.01.2026 Sat Origami Craft Competition (Class I-II) 

Notice Board Decoration (Class III – V) 

18.01.2026 Sun  

19.01.2026 Mon  

20.01.2026 Tue Soft Board Decoration Theme - Patriotism  

(Class VI to XII) 

21.01.2026 Wed  

22.01.2026 Thu  

23.01.2026 Fri Vasant Panchami 

24.01.2026 Sat  

25.01.2026 Sun  

26.01.2026 Mon Republic Day 

27.01.2026 Tue  

28.01.2026 Wed  

29.01.2026 Thu  

30.01.2026 Fri  

31.01.2026 Sat PTM of II Pre-Board Exam (Class X) 

 

 



 

MONTHLY PLANNER  

FEBRUARY – 2026  

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.02.2026 Sun Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

02.02.2026 Mon  

03.02.2026 Tue  

04.02.2026 Wed  

05.02.2026 Thu  

06.02.2026 Fri  

07.02.2026 Sat Poster Making Competition (Class I –V) 

08.02.2026 Sun  

09.02.2026 Mon  

10.02.2026 Tue  

11.02.2026 Wed  

12.02.2026 Thu  

13.02.2026 Fri  

14.02.2026 Sat  

15.02.2026 Sun Maha Shivratri 

16.02.2026 Mon  

17.02.2026 Tue  

18.02.2026 Wed  

19.02.2026 Thu Annual Exam (Class I – IX & XI) 

20.02.2026 Fri  

21.02.2026 Sat  

22.02.2026 Sun  

23.02.2026 Mon  

24.02.2026 Tue  

25.02.2026 Wed  

26.02.2026 Thu  

27.02.2026 Fri  

28.02.2026 Sat  
 

 

 

 



 

MONTHLY PLANNER 

MARCH – 2026  

Date Day Particulars / Description 

01.03.2026 Sun  

02.03.2026 Mon  

03.03.2026 Tue Holi 

04.03.2026 Wed  

05.03.2026 Thu  

06.03.2026 Fri  

07.03.2026 Sat  

08.03.2026 Sun  

09.03.2026 Mon Rangpanchami 

10.03.2026 Tue  

11.03.2026 Wed  

12.03.2026 Thu  

13.03.2026 Fri  

14.03.2026 Sat  

15.03.2026 Sun  

16.03.2026 Mon  

17.03.2026 Tue  

18.03.2026 Wed  

19.03.2026 Thu Gudi Padwa 

20.03.2026 Fri Annual Exam PTM (Class IX & XI) 

21.03.2026 Sat Id-ul-fitr 

22.03.2026 Sun  

23.03.2026 Mon  

24.03.2026 Tue  

25.03.2026 Wed  

26.03.2026 Thu Ram Navami 

27.03.2026 Fri  

28.03.2026 Sat Annual Exam PTM (Class I –VIII)  

29.03.2026 Sun  

30.03.2026 Mon  

31.03.2026 Tue Mahavir Jayanti 

 


